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Here you can find the menu of Baker's Cottage (johor Jaya) in Johor Bahru. At the moment, there are 17
menus and drinks on the food list. You can inquire about changing offers via phone. If you're in a hurry and need
something quick, you can get delectable Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Baker's Cottage (johor
Jaya) in Johor Bahru, prepared for you in short time, In addition, the sweet desserts of the establishment shine
not only in the eyes of the little guests.
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Balser s Cottage (johor Jaya) Menu

Side dishes

POPCORN CHICKEN BITES

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS
[ ] [ ]

Chinese Rice

ROASTED CHICKEN RICE

Burgers

CHICKEN BURGER

COMBO SETS

SAUSAGE DANISH

Cakes

BLACK FOREST CAKE 7

RM46

RM61

RM51

RM51

RM41

RM297

RED VELVET CAKE 7

Truit Calkies

RM358

CRANBERRY RAISIN FRUIT CAKE RM77

BLACK FOREST FRUIT CAKE

Dessert

RICH FRUIT CAKE
BAKED CHEESE CAKE
DOUGHNUTS

Popular

ROASTED CHICKEN COMBO 2
MACAU EGG TARTS

AMC CAKE 7

ROASTED CHICKEN COMBO 3
ROASTED CHICKEN COMBO 1

RM77

RM77
RM153
RM51

RM174

RMG66
RM307
RM179
RM174



Balser s Cottage (johor Jaya) Menu

Bakers Cottage (johor Jaya)

88 Jalan Dedap 4, Taman Johor Opening Hours:
Jaya, 81100 Johor Bahru, Monday 10:00 -22:30
Johore, Malaysia Tuesday 10:00 -22:30

Wednesday 10:00 -22:30
Thursday 10:00 -22:30
Friday 10:00 -22:30
Saturday 10:00 -22:30
Sunday 10:00 -22:30
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