



## Baker's Cottage (johor Jaya) Menu

https://menulist.menu

88 Jalan Dedap 4, Taman Johor Jaya, 81100 Johor Bahru, Johore, Malaysia +601128302828 - https://www.foodpanda.my/restaurant/n1ax/kfc-johor-jaya-johor







Here you can find the menu of Baker's Cottage (johor Jaya) in Johor Bahru. At the moment, there are 17 menus and drinks on the food list. You can inquire about *changing offers* via phone. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delectable Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Baker's Cottage (johor Jaya) in Johor Bahru, prepared for you in short time, In addition, the sweet desserts of the establishment shine not only in the eyes of the little guests.

## Baker's Cottage (johor Jaya) Menu



Side dishes		RED VELVET CAKE 7	RM358	
POPCORN CHICKEN BITES	RM46	Fruit Cakes		
Chicken		CRANBERRY RAISIN FRUIT CAK	SIN FRUIT CAKE RM77	
CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS	RM61	BLACK FOREST FRUIT CAKE	RM77	
Chinese Rice		Dessert		
ROASTED CHICKEN RICE	RM51	RICH FRUIT CAKE	RM77	
		BAKED CHEESE CAKE	RM153	
Burgers		DOUGHNUTS	RM51	
CHICKEN BURGER	RM51	Popular		
COMBO SETS		ROASTED CHICKEN COMBO 2	RM174	
SAUSAGE DANISH	RM41	MACAU EGG TARTS	RM66	
		AMC CAKE 7	RM307	
Cakes		ROASTED CHICKEN COMBO 3	RM179	
BLACK FOREST CAKE 7	RM297	ROASTED CHICKEN COMBO 1	RM174	

## Baker's Cottage (johor Jaya) Menu



## Baker's Cottage (johor Jaya)

88 Jalan Dedap 4, Taman Johor Jaya, 81100 Johor Bahru, Johore, Malaysia Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -22:30 Tuesday 10:00 -22:30 Wednesday 10:00 -22:30 Thursday 10:00 -22:30 Friday 10:00 -22:30 Saturday 10:00 -22:30 Sunday 10:00 -22:30

